Tiffin (4-12,2-6 G-MAC) -vs- Malone (9-6,5-2 G-MAC)
01/13/24 at Osborne Hall, Canton, OH

Date: 01/13/24 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;‘? dé;\%gfi"% Tiffin 10] 14 11| 15| =0

Site: Osborne Hall, Canton, OH Malone 24 17 8 15 64

Referees: Narissa Williams, Silas Bowers, Kyle Pottkotter

Tiffin 50

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

35 Feltner,Presley * 20 5-8 0-0 4-4 1-7 8 1 0 5 2 1 14

02 Dejarnette,Catara % 35 4-10 0-3 1-2 0-4 4 0 5 2 0 2 9

24 Williams,Kirsten * 35 2-9 1-3 0-0 0-6 6 2 1 1 0 1 5

10 Richards,Savanah =3 22 2-4 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 4 0 0 4

32 Gabel,Ellie * 10 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0

42  Craig,Grace 20 6-7 0-0 0-3 1-2 3 3 0 0 2 0 12

23 Hinkle, Tomi 20 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2

12 Lindesmith,Mahya 14 1-2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0 3 0 0 1 0 2

04 Kelley,Taylor 4 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

14  Moeller,Kaitlyn 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 1 0 0

22  Magee,Peyton 9 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-51 1-11 5-10 3-25 28 20 7 15 6 4 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 0-1 0.00 % 0-1 0.00 %

2nd Quarter 6-10 60.00 % 0-2 0.00 % 2-3 66.67 %

3rd Quarter 5-15 33.33 % 0-4 0.00 % 1-3 33.33%

4th Quarter 6-13 46.15 % 1-4 25.00 % 2-3 66.67 %

Total 22-51 43.1% 1-11 9.1 % 5-10 50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 42 Fast Break Points: 9

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 18 Largest Lead: 0 0

Malone 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

33 Kaufman,Erin * 27 7-11 0-2 5-7 3-11 14 2 3 1 1 1 19

24  Krupa,Anna & 31 4-6 1-2 6-6 3-2 5 1 0 0 0 3 15

22 Horn,Kyli * 35 2-9 2-5 4-4 0-0 0 1 5 1 0 3 10

23  Hunt,Brinn & 32  3-7 2-4 0-0 1-6 7 2 3 1 0 0 8

04 Armstrong,Nataley * 30 2-6 0-1 0-1 0-1 1 1 1 1 0 4 4

03 Miller,Aila 18 1-7 0-0 1-1 0-4 4 1 0 2 0 0 3

20 Rodriguez,Annabel 9 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 4 0 0 3

11  Curry-Brown,Kayla 16 0-4 0-1 2-2 1-2 3 3 0 2 0 0 2

12 Oliver,Elena 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 20-53 6-16 18-21 8-27 35 12 13 12 1 11 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 3-3 100.00 % 7-7 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-16 31.25% 2-5 40.00 % 5-6 83.33 %

3rd Quarter 2-12 16.67 % 0-5 0.00 % 4-5 80.00 %

4th Quarter 6-11 54.55 % 1-3 33.33 % 2-3 66.67 %

Total 20-53 37.7 % 6-16 37.5% 18-21 85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none

Second Chance Points: 6  Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 8

Points in the Paint: 26
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 6



VISITORS: Tiffin

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Malone

FOUL by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN

TURNOVER by FELTNER,PRESLEY

REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY
TURNOVER by FELTNER,PRESLEY

TURNOVER by FELTNER,PRESLEY

REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY
TURNOVER by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

REBOUND DEF by GABEL,ELLIE
MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

SUB OUT by GABEL,ELLIE

SUB OUT by FELTNER,PRESLEY

SUB IN by MOELLER,KAITLYN

SUB IN by HINKLE, TOMI

SUB IN by CRAIG,GRACE

MISS JUMPER by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

FOUL by CRAIG,GRACE

MISS LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN

SUB OUT by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

SUB OUT by MOELLER,KAITLYN

SUB IN by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

SUB IN by MAGEE,PEYTON

MISS LAYUP by RICHARDS,SAVANAH(in the paint)

BLOCK by CRAIG,GRACE
REBOUND DEF by CRAIG,GRACE
MISS LAYUP by HINKLE, TOMI(in the paint)

09:46
09:46
09:46
09:29
09:12
08:50
08:50
08:44
08:17
08:17
07:54
07:44
07:44
07:39

07:17

06:58
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:28
06:14
06:14
06:14
05:56
05:42
05:16

04:59
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:56
04:33
04:22
04:22

04:11

0-1
0-2

0-5

0-7

0-8
0-9

0-11
2-11

H1
H2

H5

H7

H8
H9

H11
H9

GOOD FT by KRUPA,ANNA
GOOD FT by KRUPA,ANNA

MISS JUMPER by HORN,KYLI(in the paint)

STEAL by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,BRINN
ASSIST by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

STEAL by KAUFMAN,ERIN
MISS LAYUP by KRUPA,ANNA(in the paint)

STEAL by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
MISS LAYUP by HORN,KYLI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
GOOD LAYUP by HUNT,BRINN(in the paint)
ASSIST by HORN,KYLI

REBOUND DEF by HUNT,BRINN

GOOD FT by KAUFMAN, ERIN
GOOD FT by KAUFMAN, ERIN

REBOUND DEF by HUNT,BRINN
GOOD JUMPER by ARMSTRONG, NATALEY

MISS JUMPER by HORN,KYLI
REBOUND OFF by KRUPA,ANNA
FOUL by HUNT,BRINN

SUB OUT by KRUPA,ANNA

SUB OUT by KAUFMAN,ERIN

SUB IN by MILLER,AILA

SUB IN by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

REBOUND DEF by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
MISS LAYUP by MILLER,AILA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HUNT,BRINN



FOUL by HINKLE, TOMI 04:06
SUB OUT by HINKLE, TOMI 04:06
SUB IN by GABEL,ELLIE 04:06
04:06 2-12 H10 GOOD FT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA(fastbreak)
04:06 2-13 H11 GOOD FT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA(fastbreak)
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN(in the paint) 03:43
REBOUND OFF by CRAIG,GRACE -

03:43 SUB OUT by HUNT,BRINN
03:43 SUB IN by KAUFMAN,ERIN
SUB OUT by CRAIG,GRACE 03:43
SUB IN by FELTNER,PRESLEY 03:43
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 03:33
REBOUND OFF by RICHARDS,SAVANAH -
GOOD LAYUP by RICHARDS,SAVANAH(in the paint) 03:27 4-13 HO9
03:13 4-16 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by HORN,KYLI
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 02:57
02:57 STEAL by HORN,KYLI
02:42 4-18 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(fastbreak)(in the paint)
= ASSIST by HORN,KYLI
GOOD LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint) 02:24 6-18 H 12
02:10 6-20 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HORN,KYLI
FOUL by FELTNER,PRESLEY 02:10
02:10 SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
02:10 SUB IN by KRUPA,ANNA
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 02:10
SUB IN by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 02:10
02:10 6-21 H 15 GOOD FT by KAUFMAN,ERIN
MISS LAYUP by RICHARDS,SAVANAH(in the paint) 01:48
-- REBOUND DEF by CURRY-BROWN, KAYLA
01:41 MISS LAYUP by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA(in the paint)
BLOCK by FELTNER,PRESLEY 01:41
= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:41 SUB OUT by MILLER,AILA
01:41 SUB OUT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
01:41 SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
01:41 SUB IN by HUNT,BRINN
SUB OUT by MAGEE,PEYTON 01:41
SUB IN by DEJARNETTE,CATARA 01:41
01:35 6-24 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by HUNT,BRINN
= ASSIST by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
TURNOVER by GABEL,ELLIE 01:12
01:12 STEAL by HORN,KYLI
01:06 TURNOVER by HORN,KYLI
01:06 SUB OUT by KAUFMAN, ERIN
01:06 SUB IN by OLIVER,ELENA
SUB OUT by GABEL,ELLIE 01:06
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 01:06
GOOD LAYUP by DEJARNETTE,CATARA(in the paint) 00:43 8-24 H 16
00:18 MISS JUMPER by OLIVER,ELENA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY -
00:07 FOUL by KRUPA,ANNA
00:07 SUB OUT by OLIVER,ELENA
00:07 SUB IN by MILLER,AILA
GOOD JUMPER by LINDESMITH,MAHYA(in the paint) 00:03 10-24 H 14
00:03 FOUL by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
MISS FT by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 00:03

-- REBOUND DEF by HUNT,BRINN

2nd Play By Play



VISITORS: Tiffin

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Malone

SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH
SUB OUT by LINDESMITH,MAHYA
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
SUB OUT by FELTNER,PRESLEY
SUB IN by KELLEY,TAYLOR

SUB IN by MOELLER,KAITLYN
SUB IN by HINKLE, TOMI

SUB IN by CRAIG,GRACE

SUB OUT by HINKLE, TOMI
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
FOUL by WILLIAMS, KIRSTEN

GOOD LAYUP by KELLEY,TAYLOR(in the paint)

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN

SUB IN by HINKLE, TOMI

GOOD LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

REBOUND DEF by MOELLER,KAITLYN
FOUL by KELLEY,TAYLOR
TURNOVER by KELLEY, TAYLOR

TURNOVER by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

SUB OUT by KELLEY,TAYLOR
SUB IN by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

SUB OUT by MOELLER,KAITLYN
SUB OUT by CRAIG,GRACE
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
SUB IN by FELTNER,PRESLEY

REBOUND DEF by DEJARNETTE,CATARA
MISS JUMPER by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH
SUB IN by KELLEY,TAYLOR

FOUL by HINKLE, TOMI

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:31
08:57
08:39
08:39
08:35

08:25

08:20
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:07
07:36
07:12
07:12
07:12
07:12
06:58

06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56

06:56
06:56
06:56
06:16
06:16
06:16

10-26

10-27
12-27
12-30

14-30

14-32

14-34

H 17
H 15
H 18

H 18

H 20

SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
SUB OUT by HORN, KYLI

SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
SUB IN by KAUFMAN,ERIN

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,AILA(in the paint)
ASSIST by KAUFMAN,ERIN

GOOD FT by MILLER,AILA

GOOD 3PTR by KRUPA,ANNA
ASSIST by KAUFMAN,ERIN

MISS LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
MISS 3PTR by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

SUB OUT by MILLER,AILA

SUB OUT by KRUPA,ANNA

SUB IN by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

SUB IN by HORN,KYLI

GOOD LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by HUNT,BRINN

STEAL by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

MISS JUMPER by HUNT,BRINN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HUNT,BRINN

MISS JUMPER by HUNT,BRINN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by HUNT,BRINN
SUB IN by MILLER,AILA

MISS JUMPER by MILLER,AILA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN, ERIN

GOOD LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY(in the paint)

MISS FT by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY



REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY

SUB OUT by HINKLE, TOMI
SUB IN by LINDESMITH,MAHYA
MISS 3PTR by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

SUB OUT by KELLEY,TAYLOR

SUB IN by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

GOOD LAYUP by RICHARDS,SAVANAH(in the paint)

BLOCK by LINDESMITH,MAHYA

REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY

GOOD LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,SAVANAH
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH
SUB IN by MAGEE,PEYTON

GOOD FT by FELTNER,PRESLEY
GOOD FT by FELTNER,PRESLEY

REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY
MISS LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
MISS 3PTR by MAGEE,PEYTON

GOOD LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint)

BLOCK by FELTNER,PRESLEY
REBOUND DEF by FELTNER,PRESLEY
TURNOVER by FELTNER,PRESLEY

FOUL by MAGEE,PEYTON

SUB OUT by LINDESMITH,MAHYA
SUB OUT by MAGEE,PEYTON

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
SUB OUT by FELTNER,PRESLEY
SUB IN by RICHARDS,SAVANAH
SUB IN by HINKLE, TOMI

SUB IN by GABEL,ELLIE

SUB IN by CRAIG,GRACE

GOOD LAYUP by DEJARNETTE,CATARA(in the paint)

04:
04:
04:
04:
03:

03:

03:

02:

02:
02:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

16
04
04
04
50

34

10

53

27

01
39
39

14
14
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
38
38

16-34 H 18

18-34 H 16

19-34 H 15
20-34 H 14

20-37 H 17

22-37 H15

22-38 H 16
22-39 H 17

24-39 H 15

SUB OUT by KAUFMAN,ERIN
SUB IN by HUNT,BRINN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by HORN,KYLI

MISS 3PTR by HUNT,BRINN

MISS JUMPER by HORN,KYLI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
SUB OUT by HUNT,BRINN

SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
SUB IN by KRUPA,ANNA

FOUL by MILLER,AILA

MISS JUMPER by MILLER,AILA

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,AILA
MISS LAYUP by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,AILA
GOOD 3PTR by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
ASSIST by HORN,KYLI

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,AILA(in the paint)

STEAL by HORN,KYLI

SUB OUT by MILLER,AILA
SUB IN by KAUFMAN,ERIN

GOOD FT by KRUPA,ANNA

GOOD FT by KRUPA,ANNA

SUB OUT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
SUB IN by HUNT,BRINN

FOUL by HORN,KYLI



MISS FT by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

FOUL by GABEL,ELLIE

TURNOVER by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

VISITORS: Tiffin

00:38

00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:06
00:06
00:01

24-40 H 16
24-41 H 17

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEF by KRUPA,ANNA

GOOD FT by KRUPA,ANNA

GOOD FT by KRUPA,ANNA

SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

STEAL by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
TURNOVER by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

HOME TEAM: Malone

SUB OUT by HINKLE, TOMI

SUB OUT by CRAIG,GRACE

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN

SUB IN by FELTNER,PRESLEY

MISS JUMPER by GABEL,ELLIE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by GABEL,ELLIE

SUB OUT by FELTNER,PRESLEY
SUB IN by CRAIG,GRACE

GOOD LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(in the paint)
FOUL by GABEL,ELLIE

SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

SUB OUT by GABEL,ELLIE

SUB IN by MOELLER,KAITLYN

SUB IN by HINKLE, TOMI

BLOCK by MOELLER,KAITLYN
REBOUND DEF by MOELLER,KAITLYN
MISS 3PTR by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

FOUL by MOELLER,KAITLYN

MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN

GOOD LAYUP by DEJARNETTE,CATARA(fastbreak)(in the

paint)

SUB OUT by MOELLER,KAITLYN

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:21

09:03
08:41
08:20
08:13
08:13
08:13
08:13
07:53
07:49
07:44
07:44
07:44
07:44
07:23
07:23

07:06
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:29

06:17

06:08

05:50

05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44

24-43 H 19

26-43 H 17

26-44 H 18
26-45 H 19

28-45 H 17

REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN

MISS JUMPER by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
REBOUND OFF by KAUFMAN, ERIN

GOOD JUMPER by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN, ERIN
FOUL by KAUFMAN,ERIN
TURNOVER by KAUFMAN,ERIN

MISS LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN

SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
SUB IN by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
GOOD FT by HORN,KYLI

GOOD FT by HORN,KYLI

REBOUND DEF by HUNT,BRINN

MISS JUMPER by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KRUPA,ANNA

MISS 3PTR by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

REBOUND OFF by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

MISS 3PTR by HORN,KYLI

FOUL by HUNT,BRINN

SUB OUT by KRUPA,ANNA

SUB OUT by KAUFMAN,ERIN

SUB IN by MILLER,AILA

SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL



SUB IN by LINDESMITH,MAHYA
GOOD FT by DEJARNETTE,CATARA(fastbreak)

STEAL by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

GOOII)) LAYUP by DEJARNETTE,CATARA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by CRAIG,GRACE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by CRAIG,GRACE

STEAL by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
GOOD LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by HINKLE, TOMI

MISS 3PTR by LINDESMITH,MAHYA

GOOD LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

FOUL by LINDESMITH,MAHYA

SUB OUT by LINDESMITH,MAHYA

SUB IN by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

REBOUND DEF by DEJARNETTE,CATARA
MISS 3PTR by HINKLE, TOMI

REBOUND DEF by DEJARNETTE,CATARA
MISS LAYUP by HINKLE, TOMI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HINKLE, TOMI

SUB OUT by CRAIG,GRACE
SUB IN by LINDESMITH,MAHYA
SUB IN by FELTNER,PRESLEY

FOUL by RICHARDS,SAVANAH

MISS JUMPER by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

FOUL by RICHARDS,SAVANAH
SUB OUT by DEJARNETTE,CATARA
SUB IN by MAGEE,PEYTON

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN
MISS LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint)

29-45 H 16

31-45 H14

33-45 H12

35-45 H 10

35-47 H12

35-48 H13

35-49 H14

TURNOVER by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,AILA(in the paint)

FOUL by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

SUB OUT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

REBOUND DEF by MILLER,AILA
TURNOVER by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL

TURNOVER by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
SUB OUT by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
SUB OUT by HUNT,BRINN

SUB IN by KRUPA,ANNA

SUB IN by KAUFMAN,ERIN

REBOUND DEF by KRUPA,ANNA
TURNOVER by MILLER,AILA

MISS 3PTR by KRUPA,ANNA

REBOUND DEF by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
MISS LAYUP by MILLER,AILA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by MILLER,AILA
SUB IN by HUNT,BRINN

GOOD LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by HUNT,BRINN

GOOD FT by KAUFMAN,ERIN
REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN, ERIN

MISS 3PTR by HORN,KYLI
REBOUND OFF by KAUFMAN,ERIN

GOOD FT by KAUFMAN,ERIN
MISS FT by KAUFMAN,ERIN

BLOCK by KAUFMAN,ERIN



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN(in the paint) 00:41
= REBOUND DEF by HUNT,BRINN
00:26 MISS 3PTR by KAUFMAN,ERIN
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN =
TURNOVER by FELTNER,PRESLEY 00:02
00:02 STEAL by KRUPA,ANNA

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Tiffin Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Malone
10:00 SUB OUT by HORN,KYLI
10:00 SUB IN by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
SUB OUT by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 10:00
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 10:00
SUB OUT by FELTNER,PRESLEY 10:00
SUB IN by DEJARNETTE,CATARA 10:00
SUB IN by GABEL,ELLIE 10:00
SUB IN by CRAIG,GRACE 10:00
TURNOVER by RICHARDS,SAVANAH 09:38
09:38 STEAL by KRUPA,ANNA
09:32 35-51 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by KRUPA,ANNA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by GABEL,ELLIE(in the paint) 09:19
-- REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
09:13 FOUL by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
09:13 TURNOVER by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
MISS JUMPER by MAGEE,PEYTON(in the paint) 09:00
-- REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
08:50 MISS 3PTR by HUNT,BRINN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
SUB OUT by MAGEE,PEYTON 08:49
SUB OUT by GABEL,ELLIE 08:49
SUB IN by MOELLER,KAITLYN 08:49
SUB IN by WILLIAMS, KIRSTEN 08:49
GOOD LAYUP by CRAIG,GRACE(in the paint) 08:41 37-51 H 14
ASSIST by DEJARNETTE,CATARA --
08:41 FOUL by KAUFMAN,ERIN
08:41 SUB OUT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
08:41 SUB IN by HORN,KYLI
MISS FT by CRAIG,GRACE 08:40
== REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
FOUL by CRAIG,GRACE 08:31
08:24 MISS LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
BLOCK by CRAIG,GRACE 08:24
REBOUND DEF by CRAIG,GRACE ==
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 08:05
== REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
07:48 MISS 3PTR by KAUFMAN,ERIN
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN ==
TURNOVER by RICHARDS,SAVANAH 07:25
SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH 07:25
SUB IN by HINKLE, TOMI 07:25

07:14 37-54 H 17 GOOD 3PTR by HORN,KYLI
-- ASSIST by HUNT,BRINN

07:11 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:11

07:11 SUB OUT by KAUFMAN,ERIN

07:11 SUB IN by MILLER,AILA
GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN(in the paint) 06:52 39-54 H 15

06:26 39-56 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by KRUPA,ANNA(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HORN,KYLI



GOOD LAYUP by HINKLE, TOMI(in the paint) 05:58 41-56 H 15

05:31 MISS LAYUP by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DEJARNETTE,CATARA =
MISS JUMPER by DEJARNETTE,CATARA(in the paint) 05:24
= REBOUND DEF by MILLER,AILA
FOUL by MOELLER,KAITLYN 05:15
05:15 SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
05:15 SUB IN by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
SUB OUT by DEJARNETTE,CATARA 05:15
SUB OUT by MOELLER,KAITLYN 05:15
SUB IN by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 05:15
SUB IN by MAGEE,PEYTON 05:15
05:09 TURNOVER by HUNT,BRINN
GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN 04:55 44-56 H 12
FOUL by MAGEE,PEYTON 04:49
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:49
SUB OUT by CRAIG,GRACE 04:49
SUB IN by FELTNER,PRESLEY 04:49
FOUL by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 04:42
04:42 SUB OUT by HUNT,BRINN
04:42 SUB IN by KAUFMAN,ERIN
04:39 TURNOVER by MILLER,AILA
04:39 SUB OUT by MILLER,AILA
04:39 SUB IN by HUNT,BRINN
04:21 SUB OUT by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
04:21 SUB IN by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY
MISS 3PTR by MAGEE,PEYTON 04:21
-- REBOUND DEF by KAUFMAN,ERIN
FOUL by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 04:12
SUB OUT by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 04:11
SUB OUT by MAGEE,PEYTON 04:11
SUB OUT by FELTNER,PRESLEY 04:11
SUB IN by DEJARNETTE,CATARA 04:11
SUB IN by RICHARDS,SAVANAH 04:11
SUB IN by CRAIG,GRACE 04:11

03:45 44-57 H 13 GOOD FT by HORN,KYLI
03:45 44-58 H 14 GOOD FT by HORN,KYLI

TURNOVER by DEJARNETTE,CATARA 03:27
03:27 STEAL by KRUPA,ANNA
03:06 44-60 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 02:59
TURNOVER by HINKLE, TOMI 02:47
02:28 44-62 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by KAUFMAN,ERIN(in the paint)
FOUL by CRAIG,GRACE 02:28
SUB OUT by CRAIG,GRACE 02:28
SUB IN by FELTNER,PRESLEY 02:28
02:28 MISS FT by KAUFMAN,ERIN
REBOUND DEF by RICHARDS,SAVANAH --
MISS LAYUP by WILLIAMS,KIRSTEN(in the paint) 01:57
REBOUND OFF by FELTNER,PRESLEY --
GOOD LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(in the paint) 01:54 46-62 H 16

01:42 46-64 H 18 GOOD LAYUP by KRUPA,ANNA(in the paint)
= ASSIST by KAUFMAN,ERIN

01:20 FOUL by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

01:20 SUB OUT by ARMSTRONG,NATALEY

01:20 SUB OUT by HORN, KYLI

01:20 SUB OUT by KAUFMAN,ERIN

01:20 SUB IN by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

01:20 SUB IN by OLIVER,ELENA

01:20 SUB IN by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL
SUB OUT by RICHARDS,SAVANAH 01:20

SUB IN by LINDESMITH,MAHYA 01:20



GOOD FT by FELTNER,PRESLEY
GOOD FT by FELTNER,PRESLEY

STEAL by FELTNER,PRESLEY

MISS 3PTR by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

STEAL by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

GOOII)) LAYUP by FELTNER,PRESLEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by DEJARNETTE,CATARA

01:20 47-64
01:20 48-64
00:50
00:48
00:37
00:37
00:36
00:30
00:18
00:18

00:12 50-64

H 17
H 16

H 14

MISS JUMPER by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA
REBOUND OFF by KRUPA,ANNA
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER by RODRIGUEZ,ANNABEL

FOUL by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA

REBOUND DEF by OLIVER,ELENA
TURNOVER by CURRY-BROWN,KAYLA



